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12
Turniej Nadziei Olimpijskich Chłopców

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

Spała COS 10 Oct 2016 13.00
406 Boisko A

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 2

25
20
25
0

15
85

11
25
0
25
11
72

Aszemberg T.
Witkowski G.

Kasprzak A.
Dudka M.

Gołuszka Damian 
Wawer Łukasz 

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:Wielkopolskie Warmińsko-Mazurskie
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 Komorowski Kacper
2 Jankowski Konrad
4 Kurzyński Paweł
5 Pestka Michał
6 Leracz Kacper
7 C Stach Mikołaj
8 Roszak Piotr
9 Chudziak Hubert
10 Piasecki Maciej
11 Ochocki Kacper
12 Król Dominik
13 Grajber Jakub

1 Bielecki Kacper
2 C Dobrowolski Kacper
3 Krynicki Jakub
4 Michalski Mikołaj
5 Woźniak Beniamin
6 Muszyński Klaudiusz
7 Żywalewski Michał
8 Deptuła Dawid
9 Domarecki Bartłomiej
10 Jachna Mateusz
11 Polak Oskar
12 Łakatyszewski Adrian

10 5 6 7 1 11
2 4 9 8 12 13
2 4 9 8 12 13
2 4 9 8 12 13
10 5 6 7 1 11

2 4 10 5 6 11
3 7 9 1 8 12
3 7 9 1 8 12
3 7 9 1 8 12
3 5 9 2 8 10 6

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: Wielkopolskie

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

9
23
0
0
12
44

PLPS SUPERVISOR
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